
Art of Sound 
Professional soundware solution 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PC3K:Works 
Synth Collection             

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Sound Program List 
 

Kurzweil PC3K 
 

 
 



Synth Collection

Product Code: 1025 .. WELCOME .. 1075 Neo Synth
PC3KSCV1 1026 De´Luxe Synth 1076 Moog 1

1027 Thelion I 1077 Moog 2
PC3K:Works Category: 1028 Spectratone 1078 Moog 3
Synth Collection 1029 Poly Kobol 1079 Melodic Synth

1030 Mercury Mk II 1080 Bright Old Saw 1
Volume: 1031 Jupiter 1081 Bright Old Saw 2
VOLUME I 1032 Retro Synth 1 1082 Rezo Synth 1

1033 Retro Synth 2 1083 Rezo Synth 2
Bank Name:    1034 Rezo Synth 1084 Radical Synth
Vintage Synth 1035 Prophetum 1085 Matrix Solo 1

1036 Slow Retro Pad 1086 Matrix Solo 2
1037 Neo Moog 1087 Aaron AK-3
1038 Froggy Synth 1088 Monosynth
1039 Analog Stack 1089 Fast Saw

Sound Programs     1040 Puristic Solo 1090 Gromm Nut I
Total: 126 1041 OB Matrix 6 1091 Dynamic SynBrass

1042 Poly Rezo Synth 1092 Synth Garmoshka
1043 Omicron I 1093 Dyno Synth 1
1044 Omicron II 1094 Dyno Synth 2
1045 Prophet Brass 1095 Dyno Synth 3
1046 ARP String 1 1096 Trion String 1
1047 ARP String 2 1097 Trion String 2
1048 ARP String 3 1098 Insta Synth

Art of Sound® 1049 Mutronium Synth 1099 Tiracon
http://www.aos-pro.com 1050 Magneton CS 1100 Bazaar Polymorph

1051 Electron 1101 Ikarion Mk I
1052 Tau II 1102 Old Analog 1
1053 ARP Omni I 1103 Old Analog 2
1054 ARP Omni II 1104 Memorymoog
1055 Sirius 1105 Italian Synth
1056 Crumar Brassman 1106 Aliasing Cheers 1
1057 Prophet Pad 1107 Aliasing Cheers 2
1058 OB Sweep 1 1108 Aliasing Cheers 3
1059 OB Sweep 2 1109 OB-Xpander
1060 Synth Strings 1110 Electra Mk I
1061 OB Dyn Solo 1111 Matrix Stack 1
1062 Neotone 1112 Matrix Stack 2
1063 T8 Hybrid 1113 Matrix Stack 3
1064 Micron Synth 1114 Omni Synth
1065 Variotone 1 1115 Analog Beauty
1066 Variotone 2 1116 Old Sine
1067 Variotone 3 1117 Vostok Mk-I 1
1068 Vintage Synth 1118 Vostok Mk-II 2
1069 Ice Cube 1119 Orchestron
1070 Pseudo Retro 1 1120 Pro Synth 1
1071 Pseudo Retro 2 1121 Pro Synth 2
1072 Synth Brass 1122 ARP SawBallad 1
1073 Pseudo Prophet 1 1123 ARP SawBallad 2

Page 1/2 1074 Pseudo Prophet 2 1124 Polytron
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1125 Distorted Synth
PC3KSCV1 1126 Retronium

1127 Pro Wave
PC3K:Works Category: 1128 Sine Synth
Synth Collection 1129 Monophonique 1

1130 Monophonique 2
Volume: 1131 Monophonique 3
VOLUME I 1132 Paratrion

1133 Poorystic Synth
Bank Name:    1134 Multi Synth 1
Vintage Synth 1135 Multi Synth 2

1136 Pop Corn Synth
1137 The Old Synth 1
1138 The Old Synth 2
1139 The Old Synth 3

Sound Programs     1140 Rezo PolyBrass
Total: 126 1141 Brazzoid

1142 New PPG Wave 1
1143 New PPG Wave 2
1144 Detox Brass
1145 Synthonium
1146 Mono Chord 5th
1147 Mono Chord 7th
1148 Buzzyterian

Art of Sound® 1149 SEQ Synth 1
http://www.aos-pro.com 1150 SEQ Synth 2

1151 Old School Synth
1152 <><><><><><><><>
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1025 .. WELCOME .. 1075 Solo Pad
PC3KSCV2 1026 American Pad 1076 Dirty Pad 1

1027 Trion Pad 1 1077 Dirty Pad 2
PC3K:Works Category: 1028 Trion Pad 2 1078 Distoteque Pad 1
Synth Collection 1029 Analog Pad 1079 Distoteque Pad 2

1030 Saw Rezzo Pad 1080 Synth Pad 1
Volume: 1031 Cool Pad 1 1081 Synth Pad 2
VOLUME II 1032 Cooll Pad 2 1082 Synth Pad 3

1033 Synth Pad 7th 1083 Sigma Pad 
Bank Name:    1034 Neo Pad 1084 Old House Pad 1
Synth Pads 1 1035 Bright Pad 1085 Old House Pad 2

1036 Sine Pad 1086 Modular Pad
1037 Modern Pad 1 1087 Noise Pad
1038 Modern Pad 2 1088 Eskymo Pad 1
1039 Digitron 1 1089 Eskymo Pad 2

Sound Programs     1040 Digitron 2 1090 Tech Pad
Total: 126 1041 Stereo Digitron 1091 HP Sweep Pad

1042 Marseille Pad 1092 Analog Swell Pad 1
1043 Elka Synth Pad 1 1093 Analog Swell Pad 2
1044 Elka Synth Pad 2 1094 Morho Pad
1045 Penta Pad 1095 Quinty Pad
1046 Therion Pad 1096 Dirtonaut Sweep
1047 Dance Pop Pad 1097 Matrix Pad 1
1048 Digital Soft Pad 1098 Matrix Pad 2

Art of Sound® 1049 Plastic Pad 1099 ARP String Pad 1
http://www.aos-pro.com 1050 Detuned Pad 1 1100 ARP String Pad 2

1051 Detuned Pad 2 1101 ARP String Pad 3
1052 Paris Pad 1102 Aromatic Synth
1053 House Pad 1 1103 Virgin Pad
1054 House Pad 2 1104 Bazaar Saw Pad 1
1055 Trabant Pad 1105 Bazaar Saw Pad 2
1056 Synthetic Pad 1106 PPG 2.3 Pad 1
1057 Solina Pad 1 1107 PPG 2.3 Pad 2
1058 Solina Pad 2 1108 PPG 2.3 Pad 3
1059 Underground Pad 1109 Houston Pad
1060 Retro Pad 1110 Bio Pad 1
1061 Bright Pad 7th 1111 Bio Pad 2
1062 Mint Pad 1112 Classic Pad 
1063 Crack Pad 1113 Polo Pad 1
1064 Pro-52 Pad 1114 Polo Pad 2
1065 La Scala Pad 1115 Amateur Pad
1066 Bazaar Saw Pad 1116 Cat Pad 1
1067 Apollo Pad 1 1117 Cat Pad 2
1068 Apollo Pad 2 1118 Antique Pad
1069 Apollo Pad 3 1119 Standard Pad 1
1070 Oberheim Pad 1120 Standard Pad 2
1071 Double Sine Pad 1121 Sine FM Pad
1072 Ska Pad 1122 Baroque Pad
1073 Analogue Pad 1 1123 Papa Pad

Page 1/2 1074 Analogue Pad 2 1124 Chemical Pad 1
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1125 Chemical Pad 2
PC3KSCV2 1126 Warm Pad

1127 Deprimo Pad
PC3K:Works Category: 1128 Bio Pad  1+
Synth Collection 1129 Bio Pad  2+

1130 Metro Pad
Volume: 1131 ARP String Ens 1
VOLUME II 1132 ARP String Ens 2

1133 Arrest Pad
Bank Name:    1134 Vista Pad
Synth Pads 1 1135 Andromeda Pad 1

1136 Andromeda Pad 2
1137 Dance Pad 1
1138 Dance Pad 2
1139 PPG Pad

Sound Programs     1140 Puristic Pad 1
Total: 126 1141 Puristic Pad 2

1142 Syrinx Pad
1143 Mum Pad
1144 Prague Pad 1
1145 Prague Pad 2
1146 Prague Warm Pad
1147 Jungle Pad 1
1148 Jungle Pad 2

Art of Sound® 1149 Jungle Pad 3
http://www.aos-pro.com 1150 Jungle Pad 4

1151 Jungle Pad 5
1152 <><><><><><><><>
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1025 .. WELCOME .. 1075 Anti Pad
PC3KSCV2 1026 Vintage Synth 1 1076 <><><><><><><><>

1027 Vintage Synth 2
PC3K:Works Category: 1028 Vintage Synth 3
Synth Collection 1029 Vintage Synth 4

1030 Vintage Synth 5
Volume: 1031 Triple Saw Pad
VOLUME II 1032 House Pad

1033 Dual Pad 1
Bank Name:    1034 Dual Pad 2
Synth Pads 2 1035 Dual Pad 3

1036 Dual Pad 4
1037 Dual Pad 5
1038 Soundtrack Pad 1
1039 Soundtrack Pad 2

Sound Programs     1040 Synth Pad 1+
Total: 50 1041 Synth Pad 2+

1042 Synth Pad 3+
1043 Euro Dance Pad 1
1044 Euro Dance Pad 2
1045 Techno Pad 1
1046 Techno Pad 2
1047 Techno Pad 3
1048 Postmodern Pad 1

Art of Sound® 1049 Postmodern Pad 2
http://www.aos-pro.com 1050 Postmodern Pad 3

1051 Postmodern Pad 4
1052 Postmodern Pad 5
1053 Polysynth Pad 1
1054 Polysynth Pad 2
1055 Polysynth Pad 3
1056 Polysynth Pad 4
1057 Polysynth Pad 5
1058 Combi Polysynth 1
1059 Combi Polysynth 2
1060 Modern Pad 1+
1061 Modern Pad 2+
1062 Modern Pad 3+
1063 Dance Velo Pad 1
1064 Dance Velo Pad 2
1065 Ballad Pad
1066 Nostalgic Pad
1067 Pop Pad 
1068 Rock Pad
1069 Filtered Pad
1070 Modern Pad 7th
1071 Modern Pad 5th
1072 Dual Square Pad
1073 Teenage Pad

Page 1/1 1074 Basic Dance Pad
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1025 .. WELCOME .. 1075 2 OSC Lead 5
PC3KSCV3 1026 1 OSC Lead 1 1076 <><><><><><><><>

1027 1 OSC Lead 2
PC3K:Works Category: 1028 1 OSC Lead 3
Synth Collection 1029 1 OSC Lead 4

1030 1 OSC Lead 5
Volume: 1031 Dual Poly Lead 1
VOLUME III 1032 Dual Poly Lead 2

1033 Sine Lead 1
Bank Name:    1034 Sine Lead 2
Synth Leads 1035 Mono Lead 5th

1036 Analogue Lead 1
1037 Analogue Lead 2
1038 Analogue Lead 3
1039 Analogue Lead 4

Sound Programs     1040 Analogue Lead 5
Total: 50 1041 Poly Lead 1

1042 Poly Lead 2
1043 Poly Lead 3
1044 Mono Saw Lead 1
1045 Mono Saw Lead 2
1046 Vintage Lead 1
1047 Vintage Lead 2
1048 Vintage Lead 3

Art of Sound® 1049 Saw Lead
http://www.aos-pro.com 1050 Square Lead

1051 Sharp Lead 1
1052 Sharp Lead 2
1053 Sharp Lead 3
1054 Sharp Lead 4
1055 Sharp Lead 5
1056 Experimental Ld 1
1057 Experimental Ld 2
1058 Experimental Ld 3
1059 Paris Lead
1060 Warm Lead 1
1061 Warm Lead 2
1062 Academic Lead 1
1063 Academic Lead 2
1064 Academic Lead 3
1065 Sharp Lead 
1066 Pathetic Lead
1067 Movie Lead 1
1068 Movie Lead 2
1069 Pop Poly Lead 1
1070 Pop Poly Lead 2
1071 2 OSC Lead 1
1072 2 OSC Lead 2
1073 2 OSC Lead 3

Page 1/1 1074 2 OSC Lead 4
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1025 .. WELCOME .. 1075 Mimimoog Bass 7
PC3KSCV4 1026 1 OSC Bass 1 1076 Mimimoog Bass 8

1027 1 OSC Bass 2 1077 Mimimoog Bass 9
PC3K:Works Category: 1028 1 OSC Bass 3 1078 Mimimoog Bass 10
Synth Collection 1029 1 OSC Bass 4 1079 Sine Bass 1

1030 1 OSC Bass 5 1080 Sine Bass 2
Volume: 1031 1 OSC Bass 6 1081 Sine Bass 3
VOLUME IV 1032 1 OSC Bass 7 1082 Velvet Bass 1

1033 1 OSC Bass 8 1083 Velvet Bass 2
Bank Name:    1034 1 OSC Bass 9 1084 Chic Bass
Synth Basses 1 1035 1 OSC Bass 10 1085 Modern Bass 1

1036 Vintage Bass 1 1086 Modern Bass 2
1037 Vintage Bass 2 1087 Modern Bass 3
1038 Vintage Bass 3 1088 Modern Bass 4
1039 Vintage Bass 4 1089 Modern Bass 5

Sound Programs     1040 Vintage Bass 5 1090 Modern Bass 6
Total: 126 1041 Synth Bass 1 1091 Modern Bass 7

1042 Synth Bass 2 1092 Modern Bass 8
1043 Synth Bass 3 1093 Modern Bass 9
1044 Tuned Saw Bass 1 1094 Modern Bass 10
1045 Tuned Saw Bass 2 1095 Super Saw Bass 1
1046 Moog´s Harem 1 1096 Super Saw Bass 2
1047 Moog´s Harem 2 1097 Super Saw Bass 3
1048 Moog´s Harem 3 1098 Voyager Bass 1

Art of Sound® 1049 Moog´s Harem 4 1099 Voyager Bass 2
http://www.aos-pro.com 1050 Moog´s Harem 5 1100 Voyager Bass 3

1051 Moog Bass 1 1101 Voyager Bass 4
1052 Moog Bass 2 1102 Voyager Bass 5
1053 Moog Bass 3 1103 PWM Bass 1
1054 Rezo Mini Bass 1 1104 PWM Bass 2
1055 Rezo Mini Bass 2 1105 Triple Saw Bass 1
1056 Rezo Mini Bass 3 1106 Triple Saw Bass 2
1057 De´Luxe Bass 1 1107 Synth Bass 5th
1058 De´Luxe Bass 2 1108 Rezo Square Bass 1
1059 2 OSC Bass 1 1109 Rezo Square Bass 2
1060 2 OSC Bass 2 1110 Analog Bass 1
1061 2 OSC Bass 3 1111 Analog Bass 2
1062 2 OSC Bass 4 1112 Mono Bass 1
1063 2 OSC Bass 5 1113 Mono Bass 2
1064 2 OSC Bass 6 1114 Mono Bass 3
1065 2 OSC Bass 7 1115 Sharp MM Bass 1
1066 2 OSC Bass 8 1116 Sharp MM Bass 2
1067 2 OSC Bass 9 1117 Detuned Bass 1
1068 2 OSC Bass 10 1118 Detuned Bass 2
1069 Mimimoog Bass 1 1119 Saw Bass 1
1070 Mimimoog Bass 2 1120 Saw Bass 2
1071 Mimimoog Bass 3 1121 Saw Bass 3
1072 Mimimoog Bass 4 1122 Square Bass 1
1073 Mimimoog Bass 5 1123 Square Bass 2

Page 1/2 1074 Mimimoog Bass 6 1124 Square Bass 3
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1125 Microwave Bass 1
PC3KSCV4 1126 Microwave Bass 2

1127 Microwave Bass 3
PC3K:Works Category: 1128 Microwave Bass 4
Synth Collection 1129 Microwave Bass 5

1130 FM Bass 1
Volume: 1131 FM Bass 2
VOLUME IV 1132 Soft Moog Bass 1

1133 Soft Moog Bass 2
Bank Name:    1134 Dubstep Bass 1
Synth Basses 1 1135 Dubstep Bass 2

1136 Neo Bass
1137 Dual Sync Bass
1138 Deutsche Bass 1
1139 Deutsche Bass 2

Sound Programs     1140 Digital Bass 1
Total: 126 1141 Digital Bass 2

1142 Sync Bass
1143 Pulse Bass 1
1144 Pulse Bass 2
1145 Cabinet Bass
1146 Grand Bass
1147 Prague Trip Bass 1
1148 Prague Trip Bass 2

Art of Sound® 1149 Prague Trip Bass 3
http://www.aos-pro.com 1150 Prague Trip Bass 4

1151 Prague Trip Bass 5
1152 <><><><><><><><>
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1025 .. WELCOME ..
PC3KSCV4 1026 KVA Saw Bass

1027 KVA Square Bass
PC3K:Works Category: 1028 Moog´s Harem 1+
Synth Collection 1029 Moog´s Harem 2+

1030 Moog´s Harem 3+
Volume: 1031 Moog´s Harem 4+
VOLUME IV 1032 Moog´s Harem 5+

1033 Moog´s Harem 6+
Bank Name:    1034 Moog´s Harem 7+
Synth Basses 2 1035 Moog´s Harem 8+

1036 Moog´s Harem 9+
1037 Moog´s Harem 10+
1038 Moog´s Harem 11+
1039 Moog´s Harem 12+

Sound Programs     1040 Moog´s Harem 13+
Total: 27 1041 Moog´s Harem 14+

1042 Moog´s Harem 15+
1043 Moog´s Harem 16+
1044 Moog´s Harem 17+
1045 Moog´s Harem 18+
1046 Moog´s Harem 19+
1047 Moog´s Harem 20+
1048 Moog´s Harem 21+

Art of Sound® 1049 Moog´s Harem 22+
http://www.aos-pro.com 1050 Moog´s Harem 23+

1051 Moog´s Harem 24+
1052 Moog´s Harem 25+
1053 <><><><><><><><>
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1025 .. WELCOME .. 1075 ARP Program 50
PC3KSCV5 1026 ARP Program 1 1076 Modern Program

1027 ARP Program 2 1077 Modern Program 1
PC3K:Works Category: 1028 ARP Program 3 1078 Modern Program 2
Synth Collection 1029 ARP Program 4 1079 Modern Program 3

1030 ARP Program 5 1080 Modern Program 4
Volume: 1031 ARP Program 6 1081 Modern Program 5
VOLUME V 1032 ARP Program 7 1082 Modern Program 6

1033 ARP Program 8 1083 Modern Program 7
Bank Name:    1034 ARP Program 9 1084 Modern Program 8
ARP/SEQ Programs 1035 ARP Program 10 1085 Modern Program 9

1036 ARP Program 11 1086 Modern Program 10
1037 ARP Program 12 1087 SEQ Program 1
1038 ARP Program 13 1088 SEQ Program 2
1039 ARP Program 14 1089 SEQ Program 3

Sound Programs     1040 ARP Program 15 1090 SEQ Program 4
Total: 105 1041 ARP Program 16 1091 SEQ Program 5

1042 ARP Program 17 1092 SEQ Program 6
1043 ARP Program 18 1093 SEQ Program 7
1044 ARP Program 19 1094 SEQ Program 8
1045 ARP Program 20 1095 SEQ Program 9
1046 ARP Program 21 1096 SEQ Program 10
1047 ARP Program 22 1097 SEQ Program 11
1048 ARP Program 23 1098 SEQ Program 12

Art of Sound® 1049 ARP Program 24 1099 SEQ Program 13
http://www.aos-pro.com 1050 ARP Program 25 1100 SEQ Program 14

1051 ARP Program 26 1101 SEQ Program 15
1052 ARP Program 27 1102 BASS Program 1
1053 ARP Program 28 1103 BASS Program 2
1054 ARP Program 29 1104 BASS Program 3 
1055 ARP Program 30 1105 BASS Program 4
1056 ARP Program 31 1106 BASS Program 5
1057 ARP Program 32 1107 BASS Program 6
1058 ARP Program 33 1108 BASS Program 7
1059 ARP Program 34 1109 BASS Program 8
1060 ARP Program 35 1110 BASS Program 9
1061 ARP Program 36 1111 BASS Program 10
1062 ARP Program 37 1112 BASS Program 11
1063 ARP Program 38 1113 BASS Program 12
1064 ARP Program 39 1114 BASS Program 13
1065 ARP Program 40 1115 BASS Program 14
1066 ARP Program 41 1116 BASS Program 15
1067 ARP Program 42 1117 BASS Program 16
1068 ARP Program 43 1118 BASS Program 17
1069 ARP Program 44 1119 BASS Program 18
1070 ARP Program 45 1120 BASS Program 19
1071 ARP Program 46 1121 BASS Program 20
1072 ARP Program 47 1122 BASS Program 21
1073 ARP Program 48 1123 BASS Program 22

Page 1/2 1074 ARP Program 49 1124 BASS Program 23
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1125 BASS Program 24
PC3KSCV5 1126 BASS Program 25

1127 Portamento Mode 1
PC3K:Works Category: 1128 Portamento Mode 2
Synth Collection 1129 Portamento Mode 3

1130 Portamento Mode 4
Volume: 1131 Portamento Mode 5
VOLUME V 1132 <><><><><><><><>

Bank Name:    
ARP/SEQ Programs

Sound Programs     
Total: 105 

Art of Sound®
http://www.aos-pro.com
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Synth Collection

Product Code: 1025 .. WELCOME .. 1075 Sync Program 25
PC3KSCV6 1026 Sync Lead 1 1076 <><><><><><><><>

1027 Sync Lead 2
PC3K:Works Category: 1028 Sync Lead 3
Synth Collection 1029 Sync Lead 4 

1030 Sync Lead 5
Volume: 1031 Sync Lead 6
VOLUME VI 1032 Sync Lead 7

1033 Sync Lead 8
Bank Name:    1034 Sync Lead 9
Sync Programs 1035 Sync Lead 10

1036 Sync Lead 11
1037 Sync Lead 12
1038 Sync Lead 13
1039 Sync Lead 14

Sound Programs     1040 Sync Lead 15
Total: 50 1041 Sync Lead 16

1042 Sync Lead 17
1043 Sync Lead 18
1044 Sync Lead 19
1045 Sync Lead 20
1046 Dual Sync Lead 1
1047 Dual Sync Lead 2
1048 Dual Sync Lead 3

Art of Sound® 1049 Dual Sync Lead 4
http://www.aos-pro.com 1050 Dual Sync Lead 5

1051 Sync Program 1 
1052 Sync Program 2
1053 Sync Program 3 
1054 Sync Program 4
1055 Sync Program 5
1056 Sync Program 6
1057 Sync Program 7
1058 Sync Program 8 
1059 Sync Program 9
1060 Sync Program 10
1061 Sync Program 11
1062 Sync Program 12
1063 Sync Program 13
1064 Sync Program 14
1065 Sync Program 15
1066 Sync Program 16
1067 Sync Program 17
1068 Sync Program 18
1069 Sync Program 19
1070 Sync Program 20 
1071 Sync Program 21
1072 Sync Program 22
1073 Sync Program 23

Page 1/1 1074 Sync Program 24
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